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CIN No. College Register No. Date Of Exam Subject

PM09 200150006, 

200150007,

200150008, 

(3)

PM09 200150006, 

200150007,

200150008, 

(3)

PM09 200150006, 

200150007,

200150008, 

(3)

200150001, 

200150002,

200150003, 

200150004, 

(4)

200150001, 

200150002,

200150003, 

200150004, 

(4)

200150001, 

200150002,

200150003, 

200150004, 

(4)

05.03.2024

02.03.2024

2 Perfusion 

Technology- 

Applied

1 Perfusion 

Technology - 

Clinical

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Applied

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Advanced

6 PM10 Perfusion 

Technology- 

Advanced

5 PM10

4 PM10 Perfusion 

Technology - 

Clinical

3

Practical Schedule-Third Year B.Sc Perfusion Technology 

Regular/ Supplementary Examinations (2016 Scheme), 

February 2024

Govt. 

Medical 

College, 

Kozhikkode

Govt. 

Medical 

College, 

Thiruvanant

hapuram



200150014, 

200150015,

200150017, 

(3)

200150014, 

200150015,

200150017, 

(3)

200150014, 

200150015,

200150017, 

(3)

10 PM28 200150020, 

200150021, 

(2)

Perfusion 

Technology - 

Clinical

11 PM28 200150020, 

200150021, 

(2)

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Applied

12 PM28 200150020, 

200150021, 

(2)

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Advanced

190150004, 

(1)200150009

,

200150010, 

200150011,

200150012, 

(4)

02.03.2024

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Advanced

9

8 PM18 Perfusion 

Technology- 

Applied

7 PM18 Perfusion 

Technology - 

Clinical

13 PM31 Perfusion 

Technology - 

Clinical

PM18

MIMS 

College of 

Allied 

Health 

Sciences,Va

zhayur,Mala

ppuram

Govt. 

Medical 

College, 

Kottayam

KMCT 

College of 

Allied 

Health 

Sciences, 

Mukkam, 

Kozhikode

05.03.2024

07.03.2024



190150004, 

(1)200150009

,200150010, 

200150011,

200150012, 

(4)

190150004, 

(1)200150009

,200150010, 

200150011,

200150012, 

(4)

Controller of Examinations

PM31

15 PM31 Perfusion 

Technology- 

Advanced

Perfusion 

Technology- 

Applied

KMCT 

College of 

Allied 

Health 

Sciences, 

Mukkam, 

Kozhikode

07.03.2024

14


