## Practical Schedule-Third Year B.Sc Perfusion Technology Regular/ Supplementary Examinations (2016 Scheme), February 2024

SIN o.	CIN No.	College	Register No.	Date Of Exam	Subject
1	PM09	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikkode	200150006, 200150007,	05.03.2024	Perfusion Technology - Clinical
			200150008, (3)		
2	PM09		200150006, 200150007, 200150008, (3)		Perfusion Technology- Applied
3	PM09		200150006, 200150007, 200150008, (3)		Perfusion Technology- Advanced
4	PM10	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvanant hapuram	200150001, 200150002, 200150003, 200150004, (4)	02.03.2024	Perfusion Technology - Clinical
5	PM10		200150001, 200150002, 200150003, 200150004, (4)		Perfusion Technology- Applied
6	PM10		200150001, 200150002, 200150003, 200150004, (4)		Perfusion Technology- Advanced

7	PM18	MIMS College of Allied Health Sciences,Va zhayur,Mala ppuram	200150014, 200150015, 200150017, (3)	02.03.2024	Perfusion Technology - Clinical
8	PM18		200150014, 200150015, 200150017, (3)		Perfusion Technology- Applied
9	PM18		200150014, 200150015, 200150017, (3)		Perfusion Technology- Advanced
10	PM28	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam	200150020, 200150021, (2)	05.03.2024	Perfusion Technology - Clinical
11	PM28		200150020, 200150021, (2)		Perfusion Technology- Applied
12	PM28		200150020, 200150021, (2)		Perfusion Technology- Advanced
13	PM31	KMCT College of Allied Health Sciences, Mukkam, Kozhikode	190150004, (1)200150009 , 200150010, 200150011, 200150012, (4)	07.03.2024	Perfusion Technology - Clinical

14	PM31	190150004,	Perfusion
		(1)200150009	
		200150010,	Applied
		200150011,	
		200150012,	
		(4)	
15	PM31	190150004,	Perfusion
		(1)200150009	Technology-
		200150010,	Advanced
		200150011,	
		200150012,	
		(4)	

## **Controller of Examinations**